
KERALA MEDIA ACADEMY
INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION

PG prpLoMA IN I0URNALTSM&COMMUNTCATTON 2024-25

RESTILT

REG NO NAME GRADE RESUTT

4223 KRISHNA P M B+ PASS

4227 NANDANALAKSHMI M B+ PASS

4229 NEHA D P B+ PASS

4226 NANDANA C AJITH B+ PASS

42L4 DHEERAJ SASIDHARAN B+ PASS

4235 SNEHA SHAJI B+ PASS

4211 ANUPAMA B B+ PASS

4213 ASWATHY C S B+ PASS

4225 MALASREE V R B+ PASS

4203 ALEENA JOSEPH B+ PASS

4202 ABIYAMOT PA B PASS

4206 ANAGA E B PASS

4233 SILPA M P B PASS

4220 HIMA IAJI B PASS

42,-5 DRISYA K B PASS

4208 ANJALI ASHOK B PASS-

4234 SMRUTHI C B PASS

4207 ANANYA MURALI A T B PASS

423L SAGAR V S WITHHETD

4204 AMAL SUDHIKUMAR B PASS

4209 ANJITHA M B PASS

42t2 ASHITHA K B PASS

4236 SREEKUTTY K RAJAN B PASS

42L6 DRISYA PRASAD K B PASS



4210 ANSIDAA B PASS

42t7 FAHIBA SANA P WITHHELD

4201 ABHIRAMI G M B PASS

4221 JITHU KRISHNA B PASS

4232 SANDRA PRABHAKARAN B PASS

4205 AMMU V P B PASS

4228 NAVYA M S B PASS

42tA GOPIKA R NAIR B PASS

4230 SAFNA M. S B PASS

4224 LIMIYA TEONSHA C PASS

4222 losEPH FRANCO C PASS

4219 HASEENA RAHIM WITHHELD
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FIRST RANK - KRISHNA P.M. ( REG.NO. 42231

sEcoND RANK - NANDANAIAKSHM! M ( REG.NO. 42271

THIRD RANK - NEHA D.P. (REG.NO.4229l
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